- LC/LC, Duplex
- Multimode, OM4
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- With ceramic sleeve
- Color: Violett
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Insertion Loss (typical) (dB) <0.12 @ HH
Insertion Loss (dB) <0.30 2
Operating Temperature( ° C) —-40 ~+80 9. 4i0 2 +
Storage Temperature(° C) -40 ~+85 29. 2 iO. 4
MATERIAL LIST:
® | LC Erika violett Body RAL4003 (SC simplex footprint) 1pcs
® | LC Sleeve ceramic(Multi-Mode) Ipcs
(@ | FErika violett bush RAL4003 2pcs
(® | LC Erika violett Body RAL4003 (SC simplex footprint) 1pcs
@ LC Metal Mount 1pcs
@O | LC White Dust Cap 4pcs 1 .
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